LLANASA – BOOKING FORM

	DATE
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TEST
	


	
WORKING RALLIES 
	
	
	
	


	Monday 8th May Northop
	
	
	
	£7

	Saturday 20th May. Highfield
	
	
	
	£5

	Monday 12th June Highfield
	
	
	
	£7

	Monday 11th Sep Highfield
	
	
	
	£7

	Monday 25th Sep Northop
	
	
	
	£7

	
	SUB TOTAL
	
	
	

	GRID TRAINING
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 21st May  Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	Sunday 25th June Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	Wednesday 23rd Aug Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	
	SUB TOTAL
	
	
	

	
FLAT/DRESSAGE RALLY 
	

	
	
	


	Monday 22nd May  Northop
	
	
	
	£10

	Monday 26th June Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	Monday 3rd July Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	Monday 10th July Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	Monday 17th July Highfield
	
	
	
	£10

	
	SUB TOTAL
	
	
	

	Badge Day 
	
	
	
	

	Wed 31st May Main & Mini 
	
	
	
	£5

	

	
TOTAL
	
	
	



Email address for rally times:

………………………………………………………………………………………

Contact number: ……………………………………………………………….


Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llanasa District to:

Jude Bennett.    9 Papermill Cottages, Papermill Lane, Oakenholt, CH6 5TD, 07960008601
llanasa@fndponyclub.org.uk
